1
File Number 3544.2
HS-0546RH, HS-0547RH
Radiation Hardened Single 16/Differential
8 Channel CMOS Analog Multiplexers with
Active Overvoltage Protection
The HS-0546RH and HS-0547RH are radiation hardened
analog multiplexers with Active Overvoltage Protection and

HS-0547RH GDIP1-T28 (CERDIP) OR CDIP2-T28 (SBDIP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962D9569301V9A HS0-0546RH-Q 25
5962D9569301VXA HS1-0546RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569301VXC HS1B-0546RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569302V9A HS0-0547RH-Q 25
5962D9569302VXA HS1-0547RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569302VXC HS1B-0547RH-Q -55 to 125
VSUPPLY
NC
NC
IN 16